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A stereo audio system router of 8x4

A low noise, high sound quality

A design with high visibility

It is most suitable as a program selector

19 inches 2U size

CSP333 eight stereo input is, the output is a four-channel
stereo audio router.
It can choose either of the input of 8 systems by each output.
By a panel design with high visibility, it can do setting and the
confirmation that are in a state quickly.
It is most suitable for choice and the routing use of the audio
system source.

"INPUT"

It can input the stereo source of 8 systems.

Rearrangement of the system can easily be XLR type connectors are.

"OUTPUT"
By the stereo output of 4 systems, the source which it chose with front

panel is output.

Rearrangement of the system can easily be XLR type connectors are.

"Front panel"
It operates a select button while pressing the 'Enable' button for preven-

tion of operational error.

Source 1 is chosen at the time of the power-up by all routes.

In addition, it can easily change the name of the button by replacing

films.

SOURCE INPUTS: STEREO 8
INPUTS IMPEDANCE: BALANCED, 11kΩ
INPUTS LEVEL: REF=+4dBu, MAX=+24dBu
INPUT CONNECTOR: XLR3-F
MATRIX OUTPUTS: STEREO 4
OUTPUTS IMPEDANCE: BALANCED 50Ω
OUTPUTS LEVEL: REF=+4dBu, MAX=+24dBu
OUTPUT CONNECTOR: XLR3-M
FREQUENCY RESPONSE: 20Hz~20kHz ±0.1dB
THD: < 0.01% at 1kHz REFERENCE LEVEL
MAINS: 100VAC 50/60Hz, 12W MAX
DIMENSIONS: 482Wx88Hx303D,5kg

"Others"
Please contact us so we can manufacture different specification matrix

switcher, and routers.

       Stereo Audio Router        CCSP333 ¥640,000

accessory : AC cable

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

AUDIO ROUTER
model:CSP333

�CURRENT

PGM I.S. V1 V2 V3 AUX 1 AUX 2LINE 1
(enable)

PGM I.S. V1 V2 V3 AUX 1 AUX 2LINE 2
(enable)

PGM I.S. V1 V2 V3 AUX 1 AUX 2AUD 1
(enable)

PGM I.S. V1 V2 V3 AUX 1 AUX 2AUD 2
(enable)

ROUTE 1

ROUTE 2

ROUTE 3

ROUTE 4

DISCONNECT INPUT POWER
BEFORE REPLACING FUSEPUSH

PUSH
1L

1R
PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

PUSH
2L

2R

3L

3R

4L

4R

5L

5R

6L

6R

7L

7R

8L

8R

1L

1R

2L

2R

3L

3R

4L

4R
PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

model:CSP333 SN_______
100VAC 50/60Hz, MAX15W
FUSE=IEC127 5x20mm 1A 

MADE IN JAPAN

RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK
DO NOT OPEN

�CAUTION

!
�CURRENT,INC.

�SELECTED�SOURCE INPUTS

GPI
PS
E

SRC SRC

SRC SRC

1LR

+4

1LR

8LR

[ + 6 ]

+4

3 4 5 6 7 8

3 4 5 6 7 8

3 4 5 6 7 8

3 4 5 6 7 8

21

1

1

1

2

2

2

[ -6 ]

2LR

SELECTED

3LR

4LR

SOURCE INPUTS

2LR

3LR

4LR

5LR

6LR

7LR

CHANGEOVER SWITCHING

output trim

CURRENT PRODUCTS model:CSP333
STEREO AUD IO  ROUTER
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AUDIO ROUTER
model:CSP333
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ROUTE 1
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ROUTE 4

DISCONNECT INPUT POWER
BEFORE REPLACING FUSEPUSH

PUSH
1L

1R
PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

PUSH
2L

2R

3L

3R

4L

4R

5L

5R

6L

6R

7L

7R

8L

8R

1L

1R

2L
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3L

3R

4L

4R
PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

PUSH

model:CSP333 SN_______
100VAC 50/60Hz, MAX15W
FUSE=IEC127 5x20mm 1A 

MADE IN JAPAN

RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK
DO NOT OPEN

CAUTION

!
CURRENT,INC.

SELECTEDSOURCE INPUTS

GPI
PS
E

ROUTE
2

ENABLE

ROUTE
3

ENABLE

ROUTE
4

ENABLE

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1LR

+4

1LR

8LR
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SOURCE INPUTS
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CHANGEOVER SWITCHING

output trim




